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Amount of gross characters:

Amount of net characters:

Accuracy percentage:

Duration of test in minutes:

Amount of gross characters per hour:

DETAILED STATISTICS OF CORFORMITY WITH THE FIELDS THAT ARE FILLED OUT

Total amount of fields that are filled out :

Amount of empty fields :

(estimated amount of characters included in the fields that are correctely filled out 
per hour)

    Candidate: Candidate X Evaluation date: January 200X    

Explanation of the Alphanumeric Date Entry Test

Results obtained

98.2%

The Alphanumeric Data Entry Test (ANDET 05) evaluates the capacity of the candidate to accurately enter
the greatest amount numbers and letters within a timed period. It permits a fair estimate of a person’s ability
to enter a great deal of data without mistakes. The report presents various results about the data entry, such
as the percentage of accuracy, the number of characters typed per hour and the total number of fields
completed.
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102 5

(total amount of typed characters)

(total amount of characters included in the fields that are correctly filled out)
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  Fields - 
  Amount  Successful amount

 Accuracy percentage

102 6 Amount filled out

9
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1 232

4 107

18:00

1 254

232

100%
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  Fields - 
  Alphanumeric  Successful amount

 Accuracy percentage

 Amount filled out 26 20 10

100% 83.3%

  Fields - 
  Word 27 25 16

100%

27 25

(net characters/amount of gross characters and amount of characters in 
the omitted fields)

0

(Every field with one or many typed characters are considered filled out. The empty fields are also 
considered fillled out when the candidate had to fill them out.)

100% Accuracy percentage
 Successful amount
 Amount filled out

SIMPLE
(1 to 6 char.)

MODERATE
(7 to 10 char.)

HIGH (more than 
11 char.)
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