

Alphanumeric Data Entry Test (ANDET 05)

EVALUATION REPORT

Candidate:
Candidate X

Evaluation date: January 200X

The present report is confidential. All measures must therefore be taken to preserve the confidentiality of the data presented. Only authorized persons should have access to the content of the report.

ÉVALUATION PERSONNEL SÉLECTION INTERNATIONAL, INC.

WWW.EPSI-INC.COM



Alphanumeric Data Entry Test

Candidate: Candidate X

Evaluation date: January 200X



Explanation of the Alphanumeric Date Entry Test

The Alphanumeric Data Entry Test (ANDET 05) evaluates the capacity of the candidate to accurately enter the greatest amount numbers and letters within a timed period. It permits a fair estimate of a person's ability to enter a great deal of data without mistakes. The report presents various results about the data entry, such as the percentage of accuracy, the number of characters typed per hour and the total number of fields completed.

Results obtained

Amount of gross characters: (total amount of typed characters)	1 254
Amount of net characters: (total amount of characters included in the fields that are correctly filled out)	1 232
Accuracy percentage: (net characters/amount of gross characters and amount of characters in the omitted fields)	98.2%
Duration of test in minutes:	18:00
Amount of gross characters per hour: (estimated amount of characters included in the fields that are correctely filled out per hour)	4 107

DETAILED STATISTICS OF CORFORMITY WITH THE FIELDS THAT ARE FILLED OUT

(Every field with one or many typed characters are considered filled out. The empty fields are also considered fillled out when the candidate had to fill them out.)

Total amount of fields that are filled out :

23	_

Amount of empty fields :

O	
n	

		SIMPLE (1 to 6 char.)	MODERATE (7 to 10 char.)	HIGH (more than 11 char.)
Fields - Word	Amount filled out	27	25	16
	Successful amount	27	25	16
	Accuracy percentage	100%	100%	100%
	Amount filled out	102	6	
Fields - Amount	Successful amount	102	5	
Amount	Accuracy percentage	100%	83.3%	
et i i i	Amount filled out	26	20	10
Fields - Alphanumeric	Successful amount	25	20	9
Aiphandhieile	Accuracy percentage	96.2%	100%	90%